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OBERLIN CHAIR

The Oberlin by Eustis Chair is a

traditional chair . It has a delicate

look , but is built with our superior

Eustis Joint® construction . The

Oberlin is one of our most

comfortable all wood chairs

complete with bottom stretchers

for aesthetic purposes .The Oberlin

can often be found as library

chairs and classroom chairs .
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Height (H):

Chair Width (CW):

Seat Depth (SD):

Sitting Height (SH):

Front Width (FW):

Chair Dimensions

Stacking Option: No
Hardwood Species: Beech, Ash,

Cherry, Red Oak,  Maple, White Oak 

Arms: With or without

Seat: Wooden or Upholstered (C.O.M.

1/2 yard per chair)

Warranty: 10 years

Construction: Mortise and Tenon

Available Chair Widths: Standard
Width, Wide, or Narrow (10-60)

19"

17.5"

18"

40"

18.8"


